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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - kone a jazdci štartujúce prvým rokom
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Brzotín, 19.7.2008

23
CONMAN 06161

Z0004 Košice Agrospol1
Megan Marie McTiver

Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679504

J8 Holsteiner
  0  52,28   0,28Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

48
TUBARÓZSA 06385

02814 Mlynica Acer2
Zuzana Janigová

Orosháza Szoszruko-8
Sárgarózsa07

J7 HUN TK
  0  52,63   0,63Ľudmila JANIGOVÁ

 

68
CASIUS 05020

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Slávia SNV

Carvallo 210336595
Corlanda II  210065108

J7 Holsteiner
  0  51,02   0,98Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

25
VELCOME FONTAINE VIR06371

Z0001 Košice Agrospol4
Monika Képešová

Velcome Fontaine 364
Rúzs 17106

HUN TK
  0  53,14   1,14Vasilij IVANOV

 

24
CAPONE 2 06162

Z0004 Košice Agrospol5
Megan Marie McTiver

Chicago Z 040502899
Polaris II 00001340004

J8 Holsteiner
  0  50,79   1,21Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

41
KELLY 05192

04375 Vrbov Kovalčík JK6
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431812

J5 CZE TK
  0  53,62   1,62Viera KAŇOVÁ

 

58
DONATELLA 04925

03621 Košice VMV7
NŽ Topoľčianky

Scampolo 1
Duellano II-63 60008

J5 SVK TK (Scampolo 18)
  0  53,71   1,71Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

4
CORA 5 06444

03964 Prešov SJA8
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023504

J7 SVK TK
  0  49,68   2,32Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

8
BARÓN 14 06352

02830 Košice Simona9
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344404

Y9 SVK TK
  0  49,33   2,67Simona BUGOŠOVÁ

 

18
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi10
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71711

SVK TK
  1  56,12   4,12Ján VÁRADI

 

28
FÓR 06382

01200 Košice Agrospol11
Michaela Valentová

Čardáš 3433 s.v.
Flying Star I-4 43306

SVK TK
  1  56,72   4,72Jaroslav VALENTA

 

57
SISI 05462

03621 Košice VMV12
Peter Mati

Robinson 210 s.v.
Stáž VS 947 (A1/1)09

J5 SVK TK
  1  56,76   4,76Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

62
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki12

J5 Maďarský športový kô
  1  56,94   4,94Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

69
TINA 4 06372

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Ján Rovder

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174004

J7 SVK TK
  1  57,53   5,53Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

26
LADY DANCE 06383

Z0001 Košice Agrospol15
Michaela Valentová

Ladero 210012887
Papagena 81091158605

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  1  58,79   6,79Vasilij IVANOV

 

65
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam16
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  2  59,05   7,05Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

63
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam17
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  2  59,81   7,81Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

3
NICOLKA 06443

00147 Prešov SJA18
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174904

SVK TK
  2  61,48   9,48Ján DOLNÝ

 

38
BARÓNKA 06193

Z0001 Košice Agrospol19
Dzurendovci

Robinson 210 3467 s.
Bájka/Báseň VS 112907

SVK TK
  5  57,9   5,9Vasilij IVANOV

 

79
KIARA HUN

HUN HUN20   8  69,3  17,3Ildiko THUMMERER
 

49
PRIMÁŠ 06386

02814 Mlynica Acer21
Peter Dovjak

Przedswit miroslav.
Úhlava SM 336506

J7 CZE TK
 16  53,65   1,65Ľudmila JANIGOVÁ

 

52
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

01976 Číž JO Cason22
František Máté

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64004

SVK TK
 vyl.Marian KUREK

 

11
QUINTUS 2 06413

03779 Ratka Ekofarma22
Vladimír Murín

Przedswit XXIV 4528
Sissi 343404

SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika BAGOÓVÁ
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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
5000 SKK

Brzotín, 19.7.2008

80
HESTOR HUN

HUN HUN1   0  41,32Lajos HATVANYI
1800 SKK

39
KELLY 05192

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK2
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431812

Y9 CZE TK
  0  42,57Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

1200 SKK

42
ÉJFÉL 05516

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC3
Carpathia Equus s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Y1 Chovateľ neznámy
  0  42,76Yanina HARANINA

800 SKK

83
SALOME 2 05922

01933 Košice Agrospol4
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Furioso XV-25 57405

SVK TK
  0  43,48Anton HATRÁK

500 SKK

43
Paps D Artemare 05805

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC5
08

Y1   0  43,58Yanina HARANINA
400 SKK

21
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.6
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2407

Y9 CZE TK
  0  43,82Daniel KOLLÁR

300 SKK

33
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO7
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66008

SVK TK
  0  44,67Imrich JERIGA

 

68
CASIUS 05020

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Slávia SNV

Carvallo 210336595
Corlanda II  210065108

J7 Holsteiner
  0  45,42Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

75
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL9
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla07

SVK TK
  0  45,57Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

67
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   0  45,64Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

2
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport11
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
  0  46,36Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

59
DONATELLA 04925

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL12
NŽ Topoľčianky

Scampolo 1
Duellano II-63 60008

SVK TK (Scampolo 18)
  0  49,98Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

15
ŤUKI 03496

00070 Košice UVL Slávia13
Ladislav Mrasko

Lauriston 330868686
Fayence 33086618615

/OLDEN./ 330934394
  0  51,57Rudolf MARKUŠ

 

85
SANDOKAN 04452

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL14
Barnabáš Szakall

Litero 3454 s.v.
Sonáta VS 56010

ÚECHK 1906/02 337.98
  0  52,01Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

5
MARION 03497

04164 Sečovce Noxwel15
Jozef Mikloš

Marko xx
Furioso XLIX-4 28217

D4 Topoľčianky P 6014
  0  52,09Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

24
CAPONE 2 06162

Z0004 Košice Agrospol16
Megan Marie McTiver

Chicago Z 040502899
Polaris II 00001340004

J8 Holsteiner
  0  52,42Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

69
TINA 4 06372

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Ján Rovder

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174004

J7 SVK TK
  0  52,61Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

13
ČAJKA 04674

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark18
Marián Mrasko

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Čarisa P-19 A1/110

SVK TK
  0  54,54Patrik DULÍN

 

78
PAMELLA HUN

HUN HUN19   0  54,82Polett PULAI
 

37
LEONARDO 3 05792

03788 Košice Escada JK20
Zdenka Kačengová

Časpal I  4397
Linda VS-59207

D4 SVK TK
  0  62,64Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

81
COLT HUN

HUN HUN21   0  63,82Lajos HATVANYI
 

64
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam22
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  4  41,64Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

20
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi23
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90214

V.Šariš P 100/94
  4  42,67Ján VÁRADI

 

3
NICOLKA 06443

00147 Prešov SJA24
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174904

SVK TK
  4  43,98Ján DOLNÝ

 

45
MINSK 05514

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC25
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes08

Y1 FRA
  4  44,06Yanina HARANINA

 

1
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport26
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  4  44,92Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

25
VELCOME FONTAINE VIR06371

Z0001 Košice Agrospol27
Monika Képešová

Velcome Fontaine 364
Rúzs 17106

HUN TK
  4  45,26Vasilij IVANOV

 

18
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi28
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71711

SVK TK
  4  45,3Ján VÁRADI

 

9
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova29
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399411

J6 SVK TK
  4  45,42Gabriel HOLOVA

 

4
CORA 5 06444

03964 Prešov SJA30
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023504

J7 SVK TK
  4  46,07Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

82
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Košice Agrospol31
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114005

SVK TK
  4  46,39Anton HATRÁK

 

22
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Parkúr team B.V.32
Kristína Andrássyová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339705

J8 SVK TK
  4  46,95Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

23
CONMAN 06161

Z0004 Košice Agrospol33
Megan Marie McTiver

Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679504

J8 Holsteiner
  4  48,11Megan Marie MC TIVER

 



31
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK34
Marian Komár

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx07

J5 CZE TK
  4  48,32Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

65
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam35
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  4  48,64Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

62
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam36
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki12

J5 Maďarský športový kô
  4  50,92Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

63
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam37
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  4  51,42Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

6
CORAMIRA 05961

04164 Sečovce Noxwel38
Jozef Mikloš

Coradus 210306792
S-Ramina 21001888012

D4 Holsteiner
  4  51,89Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

19
ABIGEL 04851

00682 Tornaľa Váradi39
Katarína Wickiová

Salut I-13 4386
Csillag

Kríženec
  4  52,09Ján VÁRADI

 

12
ŽOFKA 06414

04434 Ratka Ekofarma40
Vladimír Murín

Pluto X 3457
Lena S-59512

D4 Kríženec
  4  54,98Adriana PETRÍKOVÁ

 

8
BARÓN 14 06352

02830 Košice Simona41
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344404

Y9 SVK TK
  4  56,42Simona BUGOŠOVÁ

 

26
LADY DANCE 06383

Z0001 Košice Agrospol42
Michaela Valentová

Ladero 210012887
Papagena 81091158605

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  56,57Vasilij IVANOV

 

57
SISI 05462

03621 Košice VMV43
Peter Mati

Robinson 210 s.v.
Stáž VS 947 (A1/1)09

J5 SVK TK
  4  58,7Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

32
MARCUS 2 05874

03401 Poprad JRK44
Miloš Zeman

Grand Double S 4551
Endži 167505

SVK TK
  4  60,32Miloš ZEMAN

 

79
KIARA HUN

HUN HUN45   4  64,61Ildiko THUMMERER
 

60
PAPILLON 49 05833

00923 Košice VMV46
Vladimír Varga

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41005

SVK TK
  4  71,29Štefan NAĎ

 

61
CAROLA 05832

00923 Košice VMV47
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89706

HUN TK
  8  47,95Štefan NAĎ

 

28
FÓR 06382

01200 Košice Agrospol48
Michaela Valentová

Čardáš 3433 s.v.
Flying Star I-4 43306

SVK TK
  8  55,42Jaroslav VALENTA

 

30
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA49
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168205

SVK TK
 12  60,77Radoslav VAĽKO

 

52
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

01976 Číž JO Cason50
František Máté

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64004

SVK TK
 16  54,32Marian KUREK

 

74
KASKÁDA/SIERA 06048

03274 Rožňava GEMGAL51
Oto Lázar

Donar 4495 s.v. 5100
Aska VS 036309

Y1 SVK TK
 16  65,66Oto LÁZÁR

 

51
DANE 04926

01976 Číž JO Cason52
Ing.Július Šimon

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41008

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
 vyl.Marian KUREK

 

38
BARÓNKA 06193

Z0001 Košice Agrospol52
Dzurendovci

Robinson 210 3467 s.
Bájka/Báseň VS 112907

SVK TK
 vyl.Vasilij IVANOV
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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok  ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
7000 SKK

Brzotín, 19.7.2008

66
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  36,98Lucia KOSKOVÁ

2300 SKK

67
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   0   0  39,42Andrea BENDEOVÁ
1800 SKK

78
PAMELLA HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0  40,83Polett PULAI
1000 SKK

83
SALOME 2 05922

01933 Košice Agrospol4
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Furioso XV-25 57405

SVK TK
  0   0  43,95Anton HATRÁK

800 SKK

20
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi5
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90214

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0   0  44,51Ján VÁRADI

600 SKK

80
HESTOR HUN

HUN HUN6   0   4  38,7Lajos HATVANYI
500 SKK

75
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL7
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla07

SVK TK
  0   4  40,29Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

1
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport8
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0   4  41,13Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

29
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol9
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta12

SVK TK
  0   4  41,36Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

40
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK10
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99508

Y9 SVK TK
  0   8  36,95Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

60
PAPILLON 49 05833

00923 Košice VMV11
Vladimír Varga

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41005

SVK TK
  0  vzdalŠtefan NAĎ

 

45
MINSK 05514

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC12
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes08

Y1 FRA
  4  57,77Yanina HARANINA

 

21
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.13
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2407

Y9 CZE TK
  4  61,98Daniel KOLLÁR

 

31
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK14
Marian Komár

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx07

J5 CZE TK
  4  62,13Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

43
PAPS D`ARTEMARE 05805

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC15
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de Francais
Campala de Malay05

Y1 Selle Francais
  4  64,2Yanina HARANINA

 

82
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Košice Agrospol16
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114005

SVK TK
  4  65,57Anton HATRÁK

 

61
CAROLA 05832

00923 Košice VMV17
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89706

HUN TK
  4  66,2Štefan NAĎ

 

13
ČAJKA 04674

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark18
Marián Mrasko

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Čarisa P-19 A1/110

SVK TK
  4  77,64Patrik DULÍN

 

22
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Parkúr team B.V.19
Kristína Andrássyová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339705

J8 SVK TK
  8  71,7Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

51
DANE 04926

01976 Číž JO Cason20
Ing.Július Šimon

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41008

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
  8  71,71Marian KUREK

 

10
SILVO 04625

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný21
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399411

SVK TK
  8  73,06Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

32
MARCUS 2 05874

03401 Poprad JRK22
Miloš Zeman

Grand Double S 4551
Endži 167505

SVK TK
  8  73,45Miloš ZEMAN

 

27
RAMIR 04715

Z0001 Košice Agrospol23
Ján Lauček

Ramirado 2101455955
Indiana 21030689409

Holsteiner
  9  95,05Vasilij IVANOV

 

30
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA24
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168205

SVK TK
 12  68,89Radoslav VAĽKO

 

33
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO25
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66008

SVK TK
 vyl.Imrich JERIGA
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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

4.  MINI - MAXI
110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
8000 SKK

Brzotín, 19.7.2008

27
RAMIR 04715

Z0001 Košice Agrospol1
Ján Lauček

Ramirado 2101455955
Indiana 21030689409

Holsteiner
  0   0   0Vasilij IVANOV

2600 SKK

29
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol2
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta12

SVK TK
  0   0   4Andrea VALENTOVÁ

1800 SKK

81
COLT HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0   8Lajos HATVANYI
1300 SKK

14
ŤUKI 03496

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark4
Ladislav Mrasko

Lauriston 330868686
Fayence 33086618615

/OLDEN./ 330934394
  4Patrik DULÍN

900 SKK

66
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4Lucia KOSKOVÁ

900 SKK

40
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK6
Štefan Kažimír

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99508

Y9 SVK TK
  8Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

500 SKK
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DEŇ KONÍ BRZOTÍN

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZM - deti do 14 rokov
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Brzotín, 19.7.2008

76
SANDOKAN 04452

04363 Rožňava GEMGAL1
Barnabáš Szakall

Litero 3454 s.v.
Sonáta VS 56010

D4 ÚECHK 1906/02 337.98
  0  52,57   0,57Victoria ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ

 

6
CORAMIRA 05961

04164 Sečovce Noxwel2
Jozef Mikloš

Coradus 210306792
S-Ramina 21001888012

D4 Holsteiner
  0  52,6   0,6Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

5
MARION 03497

04164 Sečovce Noxwel3
Jozef Mikloš

Marko xx
Furioso XLIX-4 28217

D4 Topoľčianky P 6014
  0  52,98   0,98Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

12
ŽOFKA 06414

04434 Ratka Ekofarma4
Vladimír Murín

Pluto X 3457
Lena S-59512

D4 Kríženec
  1  55,74   3,74Adriana PETRÍKOVÁ

 

64
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  1  58,4   6,4Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

37
LEONARDO 3 05792

03788 Košice Escada JK6
Zdenka Kačengová

Časpal I  4397
Linda VS-59207

D4 SVK TK
  2  60,18   8,18Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

72
GLAZÚRA 02942

04363 Rožňava GEMGAL7
Gemgal Rožňava

Almaz 202
Karavella 9317

D4 /RUS/
  4  45,68   6,32Victoria ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ

 

73
KASKÁDA/SIERA 06048

04367 Rožňava GEMGAL8
Oto Lázar

Donar 4495 s.v. 5100
Aska VS 036309

D4 SVK TK
  4  45,33   6,67Alexandra GARANOVÁ
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